Included Accessories
TL75 Test Leads, holster, 80BK
Integrated Temperature Probe
(116), user’s manual and 9 V
battery (installed) .
Ordering Information
FLUKE-110 Basic True RMS
Digital Multimeter
FLUKE-113 Utility True RMS
Digital Multimeter
FLUKE-114 Electrical True RMS
Digital Multimeter
FLUKE-115 True RMS Digital
Multimeter
FLUKE-116 HVAC Electrical True
RMS Multimeter
FLUKE-117 Adv . Electrical True
RMS Multimeter
FLUKE-
116/323
HVAC and Clamp